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In t he Matter o f Sitejabber 

Matter N o.

 2323060 

November ��, 2024 

Today, the Commission issues an administrative complaint and accepts a proposed consent 
agreement with Sitejabber.11 used 

the 

product s.  For posting  these reviews and average ratings on its clients ’  profile pages on 

Sitejabber.com , and misrepresenting that the reviews were from customers who had actually 

received and used  the products , the complaint accuses  Sitejabber  of deceiving consumers in 

violation of Section 5 



 

   
    

 

 
 

  

  
 

   

 
      

 
    

  
   

  
 

 
     

    
    
     

  
    

 
 

 
 

 

 
         

      
            

       
   

    
     

      
       

              

reviews from the consumer on the retailer’s webpage. 

https://Sitejabber.com


 
 

 
 

   
  

   
 

https://www.ftc.gov/legal-library/browse/ftc-policy-statement-deception
https://www.ftc.gov/legal-library/browse/ftc-policy-statement-deception
https://product.13

